Rev 1.0
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO20881/1D/2/4• Rev. 1.0
DIO20881/1D/2/4
600nA，Rail-to-Rail Input/ Output Low Power Amplifier
Features
� Ultra low power: 600nA per channel
� Unity Gain Stable

� Process Control
� Audio and Video Processing
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO20881ST5 YW(X)Z Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20881SO8 DIO2081 Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20881MP8 DIO2081 Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20881DST6 YWDL Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20881DSO8 D20881D Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20881DMP8 D20881D Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20882SO8 DIO2082 Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20882MP8 DIO2082 Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO20884CS14 DIO2084 Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C SOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20884TP14 DIO2084 Green or RoHS -40 to +125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO20881//1D/2/4
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2018 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                 DIO20881/1D/2/4• Rev. 1.0
6
0
0
n